TRADIG

Volvo FM410 met Wijnveen silo oplegger 24 tonner

General features

Brand Volvo
Subcategory Feed
Licence plate 53-BHG-3
Construction year 2016

Date of first registration 23-06-2016
Color Red
Condition Used
General condition Good
Characteristics

Empty weight

7.168kg




Load capacity
GVW

Length
Width

Serial number

13.832kg
21.000kg
599cm
254cm

GB772939



Volvo FM410 met Wijnveen silo oplegger 24 tonner

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2

Accessories
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